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p.%: 3=H

s %o: 4/ ko, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F)

* ki K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

 REXF: > -12dB
e ket (F4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K KIEH £ 120Km)

IHEEAH:

PRS-

A —45°C ~ +85°C

*lb#fﬁf\’)("j':
o ZHE R EAEHFR (nm) 58 X 154 X 129
¢ 2% X: DIN Tk FHX
s BAFS: IPA0 B ER, LARILT

* MTBF:

100000h

GG-1ES4413-20A/B
GQ-1ES4413-40A/B
GQ-1ES4413-60A/B
GQ-1ES4413-80A/B

GQ-1ES4413-100A/B

: 0 ~ 95%, R4

¥R DC(9736V) MR T MmN, RERY, Lkt
WRED: GFEEXET
IAEBE: -40°C ~ +85C
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RKFED:
* 4 /~10/100Base-TX 3% 2 RJ45 &

« J§4A#77E: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3x #AiE T Ak
c REAH: BiEEAR
o WAL : 19. 6Gbps
* MAC 3nk & K. 8K, A% 3
* LA R RE: 4. 2Mpps
PRI 7 3

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,

EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5

e i : IEC60068-2-27
* AW T %: IEC60068-2-32
e E#: IEC60068-2-6
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Industrial Ethemet Switches
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